
Offsite Library Days 
We're bringing a bit of the library to you! 

Each month we'll bring a variety of books for all ages to choose from and a fun and 

simple craft to complete there or take home. If you don't have a library card already, 

you can apply for one right at the township hall and learn about the many free  

services and programs we offer. 

You can also directly request specific materials through the link below and we'll bring it 

with us all ready for you to check out and take home. 

Each week we’ll be at a different location. 

1st Week: 11:00 am - Noon 

Lowe United Methodist Church (5485 W Lowe Rd, St Johns, MI 48879) 

 Tuesday, June 6  

 Thursday, July 6 

 Tuesday, August 1 

 Tuesday, September 5 

2nd Week: 10:30 – 11:30 am 

East Olive Community Center (2583 Green Rd, St Johns, MI 48879) 

 Tuesday, June 13 

 Tuesday, July 11 

 Tuesday, August 8 

4th Week: 4:45 – 5:45 pm 

Riley Township Hall (Corner of Francis and Pratt Roads) 

 Tuesday, June 27 

 Tuesday, July 25 

 Tuesday, August 22 

 Tuesday, September 26 


